
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.
287
461
102
291
215
136
77

717
122
134
519
387
137
431
12

531
477
71

811
511
149
14

163
183
96

442
718
824
214
436
154
206
144
336
153
13

239
973
180
47

Name
Marcus Schiffer
Romain Febvre
Nicolai Hansen
Filip Thuresson
Kasper Lynggaard
Stefan K. Olsen
Shannon Terreblanche
Timur Muratov
Hannes Volber
Filip Neugebauer
Dennis Baudrexl
Kim Sørensen
Jan Wiards
Kasper Jensen
Maximilian Nagl
Tom Johnsson
Michael Kartenberg
Christian Brockel
Sascha Glaß
Benjamin Mallon
Dennis Ullrich
Tim Münchhofen
Jeffrey Meurs
Christoph Hänchen
Michael Kaussen
Victor Picoto
Mathias Keller
Nick Kouwenberg
Emil Löfquist
Michel Kaschny
Erik Müller
Daniel Wozniak
Kasper Kvist
Franz Lofquist
Matthias Walczuch
Levy Batista
Patrick Buchholz
Philipp Klakow
Isak Larsson
Jakub Suk

FNM

DMSB

FFM

DMU

SVEMO

DMU

DMU

MSA

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

SVEMO

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

KNMV

SVEMO

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMU

SVEMO

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

SVEMO

ACCR

Nat/Hometown

GER/ Fechen

FRA/ DOGNEVIL

DEN/ Silkeborg

SWE/ Uddevalla

DEN/ Th.Knudse

DEN/ Sønderbor

RSA/ Knesselare

RUS/ GRÜNHEID

GER/ Schenkenh

CZE/ DIVAKY

GER/ Beuerberg

DEN/ 9690

GER/ Hamburg

DEN/ Soenderbo

GER/ Hohenpeis

SWE/ Ucklum

GER/ Stendal

GER/ dresden

GER/ Oranienba

GER/ Cordshage

GER/ Ramminge

GER/ Düsseldorf

NED/ Bergschen

GER/ Trebel

GER/ Roettgen

GER/ 32257

DEN/ Korsør

NED/ Elshout

SWE/ Veberöd

GER/ Borstel-Ho

GER/ Leipzig

DEN/ Odense

DEN/ Varde

SWE/ Veberöd

DMSB

FRA/ NANCY

GER/ Wietze

GER/ Rodgau

SWE/ Fjalkinge

CZE/ BEROUN

Trademark

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

Honda

SUZUKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

KTM

HONDA

TM

HONDA

HONDA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

HONDA

GER/ Moers

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

Silent Sport Suzuki

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

KMP Honda Racing Team

STURM RACING TEAM

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

Kosak Racing

GARIN MX Sports

BVZ Racing Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

COFAIN Racing Team

Team Hermansen KAWASAKI

Castrol Racing Power 1

KMP Honda Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing

Team Speed Euipment

Motorrad Bauerschmidt

KTM GST Berlin

K+W Double EE Honda

KTM GST Berlin

KTM Sarholz Racing

Team Honda Waldmann

Team Suzuki Reinecke

K&W Double EE Honda

Silent Sport Suzuki

SKS Polned TM Factory Team

TTW-Castrol Racing Team

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Schrems Racing Parts

Laps
10
9
8
9
8
9
8
8
9
9
9
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
6
7
9
7
9
7
8
6
7
9
7
7
9
7
7
7
7
8
5
7
7
5

Best Tm
1:58.241
1:58.957
1:59.671
1:59.691
1:59.861
2:00.706
2:01.551
2:01.704
2:01.870
2:02.564
2:02.761
2:02.857
2:03.115
2:03.401
2:03.488
2:03.538
2:03.779
2:04.024
2:05.240
2:05.369
2:06.241
2:06.243
2:06.397
2:06.403
2:06.459
2:06.744
2:06.812
2:06.813
2:06.855
2:06.984
2:07.495
2:07.531
2:08.169
2:08.519
2:08.689
2:10.350
2:11.235
2:11.337
2:12.200
2:26.574

Diff

0.716
1.430
1.450
1.620
2.465
3.310
3.463
3.629
4.323
4.520
4.616
4.874
5.160
5.247
5.297
5.538
5.783
6.999
7.128
8.000
8.002
8.156
8.162
8.218
8.503
8.571
8.572
8.614
8.743
9.254
9.290
9.928

10.278
10.448
12.109
12.994
13.096
13.959
28.333

In Lap
8
9
7
4
7
4
8
7
6
5
6
3
5
7
7
7
3
4
2
2
4
6
3
7
6
5
2
4
5
6
2
2
3
7
3
6
2
6
3
4

km/h
56,326
55,987
55,653
55,643
55,564
55,175
54,792
54,723
54,648
54,339
54,252
54,209
54,096
53,970
53,932
53,911
53,806
53,699
53,178
53,123
52,756
52,755
52,691
52,689
52,665
52,547
52,519
52,518
52,501
52,448
52,237
52,223
51,963
51,821
51,753
51,093
50,749
50,709
50,378
45,438
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 1 Masters

Warm up

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:50:15

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

08.07.2012 09:50

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 31/12
posted at:              h


